WONDER CBSE SCHOOL
Academic Calendar 2021-22

APRIL 2021

DATE

DAYS

EVENTS

01.04.2021

Thursday

School Reopens (New Academic session begins)

02.04.2021

Friday

Good Friday — Holiday

03.04.2021

Saturday

04.04.2021

Sunday

05.04.2021

Monday

06.04.2021

Tuesday

07.04.2021

Wednesday

World Health Day — Eye / Dental check up

08.04.2021

Thursday

09.04.2021

Friday

10.04.2021

Saturday

Holiday

11.04.2021

Sunday

12.04.2021

Monday

Theme based assembly — World Heritage Day

13.04.2021

Tuesday

Ugadi — Telugu New Year Holiday

14.04.2021

Wednesday

Tamil New Year — Holiday

15.04.2021

Thursday

16.04.2021

Friday

17.04.2021

Saturday

18.04.2021

Sunday

19.04.2021

Monday

20.04.2021

Tuesday

21.04.2021

Wednesday

22.04.2021

Thursday

Mother Earth Day — “Poster — Making”

23.04.2021

Friday

24.04.2021

Saturday

25.04.2021

Sunday

Mahaveer Jeyanthi — Holiday

26.04.2021

Monday

27.04.2021

Tuesday

28.04.2021

Wednesday

29.04.2021

Thursday

30.04.2021

Friday
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MAY 2021

DATE

DAYS

EVENTS

01.05.2021

Saturday

May Day

02.05.2021

Sunday

03.05.2021

Monday

04.05.2021

Tuesday

05.05.2021

Wednesday

06.05.2021

Thursday

07.05.2021

Friday

08.05.2021

Saturday

09.05.2021

Sunday

10.05.2021

Monday

11.05.2021

Tuesday

12.05.2021

Wednesday

13.05.2021

Thursday

14.05.2021

Friday

Ramzan*

15.05.2021

Saturday

16.05.2021

Sunday

17.05.2021

Monday

18.05.2021

Tuesday

19.05.2021

Wednesday-

20.05.2021

Thursday

21.05.2021

Friday

22.05.2021

Saturday

23.05.2021

Sunday

24.05.2021

Monday

25.05.2021

Tuesday

26.05.2021

Wednesday

27.05.2021

Thursday

28.05.2021

Friday

29.05.2021

Saturday

30.05.2021

Sunday

31.05.2021

Monday

*Date may vary as per actual sighting of the moon.
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JUNE 2021

DATE DAYS EVENTS
01.06.2021 | Tuesday
02.06.2021 | Wednesday
03.06.2021 | Thursday

04.06.2021 | Friday Vaikasi Visakam

05.06.2021 | Saturday World Environment Day — Rally
06,06.2021 | Sunday

07.06.2021 | Monday Theme based assembly — Environment Day

08.06.2021 | Tuesday
09.06.2021 | Wednesday
10.06.2021 | Thursday
11.06.2021 | Friday
12.06.2021 | Saturday Holiday
13.06.2021 | Sunday
14.06.2021 | Monday
15.06.2021 | Tuesday
16.06.2021 | Wednesday Investiture Function
17.06.2021 | Thursday
18.06.2021 | Friday
19.06.2021 | Saturday
20.06.2021 | Sunday
21.06.2021 | Monday International Yoga Day
22.06.2021 | Tuesday
23.06.2021 | Wednesday | Hand Washing Technique — KG Demo
24.06.2021 | Thursday
25.06.2021 | Friday Yellow Day - KG
26.06.2021 | Saturday
27.06.2021 | Sunday

Inter House Debate competition (VI — XI House

28.06.2021 | Monday wise)

29.06.2021 | Tuesday
30.06.2021 | Wednesday
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JULY 2021

DATE DAYS EVENTS
01.07.2021 | Thursday
02.07.2021 | Friday
03.07.2021 | Saturday Parent Orientation Program
04.07.2021 | Sunday
05.07.2021 | Monday
06.07.2021 | Tuesday .
07.07.2021 | Wednesday
08.07.2021 | Thursday Elocution Competition
09.07.2021 | Friday Memory Test - KG
10.07.2021 | Saturday Holiday
11.07.2021 | Sunday
12.07.2021 | Monday Theme based assembly — World Population Day
13.07.2021 | Tuesday
14.07.2021 | Wednesday
15.07.2021 | Thursday Iém_l ;ro : ]?I}Iitlid)atc}ll)(:clcbramna — Tamil Speech
16.07.2021 | Friday
17.07.2021 | Saturday International Justice Day — Street Play
18.07.2021 | Sunday
19.07.2021 | Monday Painting Competition (I — XI)
20.07.2021 | Tuesday
21.07.2021 | Wednesday | Bakrid* — Holiday
22.07.2021 | Thursday
23.07.2021 | Friday Aadi Thabasu — Holiday
24.07.2021 | Saturday
25.07.2021 | Sunday
26.07.2021 | Monday Pre Mid-Term / Periodic Test — 1 begins
27.07.2021 | Tuesday Evaluation 1 begins — KG
28.07.2021 | Wednesday | World Nature Conservation Day
29.07.2021 | Thursday
30.07.2021 | Friday
31.07.2021 | Saturday Pre Mid-Term/Periodic Test-1 /Evaluation] concludes

*Date may vary as per actual sighting of the moon.
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AUGUST 2021

DATE DAYS EVENTS
01.08.2021 | Sunday
02.08.2021 | Monday
03.08.2021 | Tuesday Inter house Radio Jockey Competition (I — XT)
04.08.2021 | Wednesday
05.08.2021 | Thursday
06.08,2021 | Friday Theme based assembly — Hiroshima Day Pledge
07.08.2021 | Saturday
08.08.2021 | Sunday Aadi Amavasai — Holiday
09.08.2021 | Monday Aadi Amavasai — Holiday
10.08.2021 | Tuesday
11.08.2021 | Wednesday
12.08.2021 | Thursday Library Day Celebrations
13.08.2021 | Friday Orange Day — KG
14.08.2021 | Saturday
15.08.2021 | Sunday Independence Day — Flag Hoisting Ceremony
16.08.2021 | Monday T Kho Kho Championship
17.08.2021 | Tuesday 111 Kho Kho Championship
18.08.2021 | Wednesday
19.08.2021 | Thursday Mubharram — Holiday
20.08.2021 | Friday
21.08.2021 | Saturday
22.08.2021 | Sunday
23.08.2021 | Monday
24.08.2021 | Tuesday Essay Writing (VI — XI)
25.08.2021 | Wednesday | Just-a-minute (11T - V)
26.08.2021 | Thursday
27.08.2021 | Friday Cookies Day - KG
28.08.2021 | Saturday School Sports Day
29.08.2021 | Sunday
30.08.2021 | Monday Krishna Jeyanthi Holiday
31.08.2021 | Tuesday
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SEPTEMBER 2021

DATE

DAYS

EVENTS

01.09.2021

Wednesday

02.09.2021

Thursday

Fancy Dress Competition (KG — XI)

03.09.2021

Friday

04.09.2021

Saturday

Teacher’s Day Celebrations

05.09.2021

Sunday

06.09.2021

Monday

07.09.2021

Tuesday

08.09.2021

Wednesday

International Literacy Day

09.09.2021

Thursday

Group Dance — House wise (I — XI)

10.09.2021

Friday

Vinayagar Chathurthi — Holiday

11.09.2021

Saturday

Holiday

12.09.2021

Sunday

13.09.2021

Monday

Theme based assembly — Hindi Diwas Celebrations

14.09.2021

Tuesday

15.09.2021

Wednesday

16.09.2021

Thursday

World Ozone Day — Drawing Competition (IIT — XI)

17.09.2021

Friday

18.09.2021

Saturday

19.09.2021

Sunday

20.09.2021

Monday

Mid-Term Exam / Half yearly Exam begins

21.09.2021

Tuesday

22.09.2021

Wednesday

Evaluation 2 begins — KG

23.09.2021

Thursday

24.09.2021

Friday

25.09.2021

Saturday

Mid-Term Exam / Half yearly Exam / Evaluation 2
concludes

26.09.2021

Sunday

27.09.2021

Monday

28.09.2021

Tuesday

29.09.2021

Wednesday

30.09.2021

Thursday
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OCTOBER 2021

DATE

DAYS

EVENTS

01.10.2021

Friday

02.10.2021

Saturday

Gandhi Jayanthi — Holiday

03.10.2021

Sunday

04.10.2021

Monday

05.10.2021

Tuesday

06.10.2021

Wednesday

07.10.2021

Thursday

08.10.2021

Friday

Hand writing competition (I - V)

09.10.2021

Saturday

World Post Day, Holiday

10.10.2021

Sunday

11.10.2021

Monday

Theme based assembly — World Students Day

12.10.2021

Tuesday

Fire Cooking Competition (VI — XI)

13.10.2021

Wednesday

Fireless Cooking Competition (I - V)

14.10.2021

Thursday

Saraswati Pooja — Holiday

15.10.2021

Friday

A.P.J.Abdul Kalam’s Birthday, Vijaya Dhasami —
Admissions

16.10.2021

Saturday

World Food Day

17.10.2021

Sunday

18.10.2021

Monday

19.10.2021

Tuesday

Miladi — Nabi — Holiday

20.10.2021

Wednesday

21.10.2021

Thursday

22.10.2021

Friday

Green Day — KG / Spin a Tale Competition (I - XI) -
English

23.10.2021

Saturday

24.10.2021

Sunday

25.10.2021

Monday

26.10.2021

Tuesday

27.10.2021

Wednesday

28.10.2021

Thursday

29.10.2021

Friday

Science Exhibition (VI — XI)

30.10.2021

Saturday

31.10.2021

Sunday
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NOVEMBER 2021

DATE

DAYS

EVENTS

01.11.2021

Monday

Quiz Competition (VI — XI)

02.11.2021

Tuesday

Diwali Celebrations

03.11.2021

Wednesday

04.11.2021

Thursday

Diwali — Holiday

05.11.2021

Friday

06.11.2021

Saturday

07.11.2021

Sunday

08.11.2021

Monday

Theme based assembly — Children’s Day

09.11.2021

Tuesday

10.11.2021

Wednesday

Spell Bee — (1 —XI)

11.11.2021

Thursday

12.11.2021

Friday

Children’s Day Celebration

13.11.2021

Saturday

14.11.2021

Sunday

Children’s Day

15.11.2021

Monday

16.11.2021

Tuesday

17.11.2021

Wednesday

18.11.2021

Thursday

Tamil Story Telling Competition — (KG — XIT)

19.11.2021

Friday

20.11.2021

Saturday

21.11.2021

Sunday

22.11.2021

Monday

23.11.2021

Tuesday

Inter house Robotics Competition — (I —XI)

24.11.2021

Wednesday

Inter house Robotics Competition — (1 —XT)

25.11.2021

Thursday

26.11.2021

Friday

Project Exhibition — KG

27.11.2021

Saturday

28.11.2021

Sunday

29.11.2021

Monday

Literary Celebration — Poetry Recitation (Eng / Tam /

Hin)

30.11.2021

Tuesday
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DECEMBER 2021

DATE

DAYS

EVENTS

01.12.2021

Wednesday

02.12.2021

Thursday

03.12.2021

Friday

Art from waste (III — XT) / Thirukkural recitation
(I-11)

04,12.2021

Saturday

Grand Parents Day Celebrations

05.12.2021

Sunday

06.12.2021

Monday

Theme based assembly — Human Rights Day

07.12.2021

Tuesday

08.12.2021

Wednesday

Inter house Yoga Competition — (I — XT)

09.12.2021

Thursday

10.12.2021

Friday

Red Day — KG / Rangoli Competition (VI — VIII)

11.12.2021

Saturday

Holiday

12.12.2021

Sunday

13.12.2021

Monday

14.12.2021

Tuesday

15.12.2021

Wednesday

Post Mid-Term Exam / Periodic Test-2 begins

16.12.2021

Thursday

17.12.2021

Friday

18.12.2021

Saturday

19.12.2021

Sunday

20.12.2021

Monday

Evaluation 3 begins — KG

21.12.2021

Tuesday

22.12.2021

Wednesday

Post Mid-Term Exam / Periodic Test-2 / Evaluation 3
concludes

23.12.2021

Thursday

Christmas celcbrations / White Day — KG — Last
Working Day

24.12.2021

Friday

25.12.2021

Saturday

Christmas - Holiday

26.12.2021

Sunday

27.12.2021

Monday

28.12.2021

Tuesday

29.12.2021

Wednesday

30.12.2021

Thursday

31.12.2021

Friday
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JANUARY 2022

DATE

DAYS

EVENTS

01.01.2022

Saturday

02.01.2022

Sunday

03.01.2022

Monday

School Reopens

04.01.2022

Tuesday

05.01.2022

Wednesday

Road Safety Week — Soap Carving (VI —XT)

06.01.2022

Thursday

07.01.2022

Friday

08.01.2022

Saturday

Holiday

09.01.2022

Sunday

10.01.2022

Monday

Tamil Heritage Week(VI —XI)

11.01.2022

Tuesday

12.01.2022

Wednesday

Pongal Celebrations

13.01.2022

Thursday

Boghi Pongal — Holiday

14.01.2022

Friday

Thai Pongal — Holiday

15.01.2022

Saturday

Mattu Pongal — Holiday

16.01.2022

Sunday

Kannum Pongal — Holiday

17.01.2022

Monday

18.01.2022

Tuesday

19.01.2022

Wednesday

20.01.2022

Thursday

21.01.2022

Friday

22.01.2022

Saturday

School Annual Day Celebrations

23.01.2022

Sunday

24.01.2022

Monday

25.01.2022

Tuesday

26.01.2022

Wednesday

Republic Day — Holiday

27.01.2022

Thursday

28.01.2022

Friday

29.01.2022

Saturday

30.01.2022

Sunday

31.01.2022

Monday
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FEBRUARY 2022

DATE

DAYS

EVENTS

01.02.2022

Tuesday

02.02.2022

Wednesday

03.02.2022

Thursday

04.02.2022

Friday

05.02.2022

Saturday

06.02.2022

Sunday

07.02.2022

Monday

08.02.2022

Tuesday

09.02.2022

Wednesday

10.02.2022

Thursday

11.02.2022

Friday

12.02.2022

Saturday

13.02.2022

Sunday

14.02.2022

Monday

15.02.2022

Tuesday

16.02.2022

Wednesday

17.02.2022

Thursday

18.02.2022

Friday

Kindergarten Graduation Day

19.02.2022

Saturday

20.02.2022

Sunday

21.02.2022

Monday

22.02.2022

Tuesday

23.02.2022

Wednesday

24.02.2022

Thursday

25.02.2022

Friday

26.02.2022

Saturday

27.02.2022

Sunday

28.02.2022

Monday
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MARCH 2022

2

~ DATE DAYS EVENTS
01.03.2022 | Tuesday
02.03.2022 | Wednesday
03.03.2022 | Thursday
04.03.2022 | Friday
05.03.2022 | Saturday
06.03.2022 | Sunday .
07.03.2022 | Monday
08.03.2022 | Tuesday
09.03.2022 | Wednesday
10.03.2022 | Thursday
11.03.2022 | Friday
12.03.2022 | Saturday
13.03.2022 | Sunday
14.03.2022 | Monday Annual Examination / Evaluation 4 Begins
15.03.2022 | Tuesday
16.03.2022 | Wednesday
17.03.2022 | Thursday
18.03.2022 | Friday
19.03.2022 | Saturday
20.03.2022 | Sunday
21.03.2022 | Monday
22,03.2022 | Tuesday
23.03.2022 | Wednesday | Annual Examination / Evaluation 4 Concludes
24,03.2022 | Thursday
25.03.2022 | Friday
26.03.2022 | Saturday
27.03.2022 | Sunday
28.03.2022 | Monday Result Declaration
29.03.2022 | Tuesday
41103202 | Wednesday | Text book Distribution Begins
2
71.03.202 | Thursday
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